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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Zeit

kurz  (25)

1 124 Michael Dubach 92 ol norska 39:28
2 113 Felix Haller 91 OLG Thun 39:31
3 102 Marcel Schiess 63 OK Bern by Night 42:48
4 122 Marc Streit 62 OLG Herzogenbuchsee 46:36
5 103 Christine Schaffner 79 OLV Hindelbank/UBOL 46:40
6 105 Florian Schneider 93 OLV Hindelbank 46:42
7 119 Mario Mächler 92 OLV Luzern 46:44
8 120 Patrik Mächler 62 OLV Luzern 46:47
9 112 Renato Scala 45 OLG Bern 46:59

10 107 Heinz Haldemann 41 ol norska 47:05
11 117 Markus Troxler 49 ol norska 47:07
12 111 roland schneider 64 OLG Bern 47:15
13 114 Christoph Furer 66 OLG Bern 48:55
14 108 Irene Müller 75 bussola ok 49:29
15 109 Esther Mühlethaler 62 OLG Hondrich 49:31
16 125 Urs Dätwyler 64 OLG Hondrich 51:19
17 110 Kurt Mühlethaler 62 OLG Hondrich 56:37
18 123 Heinz Wegmüller 42 OLG Bern 56:45
19 118 Ernst Mischler 53 - 56:48
20 104 Georg Ziltener 66 OLG Galgenen 1:07:45

101 Lucie Babel 89 CA Rosé Fehlst
204 Martin Meuli 62 OLG Balsthal-Gäu Fehlst
115 Rolf Hediger 59 SKOG Fribourg Fehlst
116 Tobias Tschumi 79 UBOL / OLG Schaffhausen N Ang
121 Robert Hegi 65 ol.biel.seeland N Ang

lang  (18)

1 219 Marc Lauenstein 80 CO Chenau 50:06
2 217 Gabriel Lombriser 81 OLG Basel 52:57
3 213 Florian Howald 91 OLG Herzogenbuchsee 53:35
4 203 Simon Schüpbach 81 OLV Hindelbank 54:48
5 208 Thomas Hirter 80 OLG Bern/UBOL 55:04
6 214 Daniel Klauser 81 OLG Rymenzburg 55:17
7 206 Christian Rogenmoser 75 FCZ 55:53
8 202 Beat Schaffner 73 OLV Hindelbank/UBOL 58:00
9 205 Michael Eglin 73 bussola ok 58:07

10 201 Thomas Koenig 67 OLG Bern 1:01:43
11 209 Beat Roth 81 OLG Biberist SO 1:03:50
12 211 Oliver Santschi 71 OLG Bern/UBOL 1:04:30
13 220 Lars Brönnimann 84 OLV Hindelbank 1:05:41
14 215 Gaudenz Steinlin 75 UBOL 1:06:15
15 218 Christian Gigon 78 - 1:08:21
16 212 Roman Troxler 85 ol norska 1:15:02
17 207 Martin Lerjen 73 UBOL Suisse 1:17:50

216 Klas Nilsson 64 ol norska Fehlst



Bern by Night Fr 08.02.2008 21:00
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit
kurz  (24)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 124 Michael Dubach 39:28 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
ol norska 4:33 5:29 8:17 10:15 12:59 15:46 19:21 21:56 25:11 27:48 30:08 34:02 38:19 38:47 39:28

4:33 0:56 2:48 1:58 2:44 2:47 3:35 2:35 3:15 2:37 2:20 3:54 4:17 0:28 0:41
2 113 Felix Haller 39:31 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

OLG Thun 4:36 5:32 8:14 10:13 12:53 15:31 19:05 21:56 25:15 27:41 30:06 34:00 38:12 38:45 39:31
4:36 0:56 2:42 1:59 2:40 2:38 3:34 2:51 3:19 2:26 2:25 3:54 4:12 0:33 0:46

3 102 Marcel Schiess 42:48 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
OK Bern by Night 5:21 6:26 8:58 12:41 16:33 21:00 23:06 25:58 29:07 32:29 34:59 38:43 41:11 41:56 42:48

5:21 1:05 2:32 3:43 3:52 4:27 2:06 2:52 3:09 3:22 2:30 3:44 2:28 0:45 0:52
4 122 Marc Streit 46:36 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

OLG Herzogenbuchsee 5:16 6:19 8:56 11:39 14:27 17:40 22:04 27:14 30:11 33:35 39:08 42:16 44:57 45:47 46:36
5:16 1:03 2:37 2:43 2:48 3:13 4:24 5:10 2:57 3:24 5:33 3:08 2:41 0:50 0:49

5 103 Christine Schaffner 46:40 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
OLV Hindelbank/UBOL 5:03 6:07 8:51 12:47 16:35 20:14 24:42 29:47 33:01 36:31 39:21 42:56 45:08 45:57 46:40

5:03 1:04 2:44 3:56 3:48 3:39 4:28 5:05 3:14 3:30 2:50 3:35 2:12 0:49 0:43
6 105 Florian Schneider 46:42 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

OLV Hindelbank 4:35 5:34 8:16 12:31 16:58 22:12 25:21 28:01 31:22 34:05 40:18 43:56 45:40 46:05 46:42
4:35 0:59 2:42 4:15 4:27 5:14 3:09 2:40 3:21 2:43 6:13 3:38 1:44 0:25 0:37

7 119 Mario Mächler 46:44 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
OLV Luzern 5:02 6:00 8:44 10:44 14:20 17:51 25:07 29:52 33:12 36:26 40:15 43:52 45:37 46:06 46:44

5:02 0:58 2:44 2:00 3:36 3:31 7:16 4:45 3:20 3:14 3:49 3:37 1:45 0:29 0:38
8 120 Patrik Mächler 46:47 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

OLV Luzern 5:00 5:59 8:47 10:37 14:12 18:04 25:03 29:47 33:15 36:29 40:22 43:55 45:39 46:09 46:47
5:00 0:59 2:48 1:50 3:35 3:52 6:59 4:44 3:28 3:14 3:53 3:33 1:44 0:30 0:38

9 112 Renato Scala 46:59 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
OLG Bern 5:34 6:45 9:37 13:58 17:19 23:52 26:23 29:45 33:18 36:54 39:20 43:02 45:13 46:04 46:59

5:34 1:11 2:52 4:21 3:21 6:33 2:31 3:22 3:33 3:36 2:26 3:42 2:11 0:51 0:55
10 107 Heinz Haldemann 47:05 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

ol norska 5:39 6:50 9:43 14:08 17:28 23:57 26:30 29:52 33:22 36:52 39:29 43:14 45:29 46:15 47:05
5:39 1:11 2:53 4:25 3:20 6:29 2:33 3:22 3:30 3:30 2:37 3:45 2:15 0:46 0:50

11 117 Markus Troxler 47:07 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
ol norska 6:33 7:32 13:06 15:30 18:50 22:13 26:35 30:04 33:26 36:32 40:19 43:58 45:47 46:21 47:07

6:33 0:59 5:34 2:24 3:20 3:23 4:22 3:29 3:22 3:06 3:47 3:39 1:49 0:34 0:46
12 111 roland schneider 47:15 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

OLG Bern 5:19 6:29 9:11 13:15 17:22 22:10 25:26 28:34 32:35 36:39 39:56 44:02 45:53 46:28 47:15
5:19 1:10 2:42 4:04 4:07 4:48 3:16 3:08 4:01 4:04 3:17 4:06 1:51 0:35 0:47

13 114 Christoph Furer 48:55 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
OLG Bern 6:19 7:28 10:16 12:28 15:52 19:15 23:15 26:32 29:44 34:02 41:16 44:48 47:09 48:03 48:55

6:19 1:09 2:48 2:12 3:24 3:23 4:00 3:17 3:12 4:18 7:14 3:32 2:21 0:54 0:52
14 108 Irene Müller 49:29 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

bussola ok 5:24 6:33 9:08 13:11 16:24 25:38 28:57 32:14 35:28 39:13 41:47 45:21 48:06 48:43 49:29
5:24 1:09 2:35 4:03 3:13 9:14 3:19 3:17 3:14 3:45 2:34 3:34 2:45 0:37 0:46

15 109 Esther Mühlethaler 49:31 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
OLG Hondrich 6:11 7:23 10:13 14:22 17:56 23:49 28:53 31:46 34:51 38:30 41:14 46:15 48:15 48:47 49:31

6:11 1:12 2:50 4:09 3:34 5:53 5:04 2:53 3:05 3:39 2:44 5:01 2:00 0:32 0:44
16 125 Urs Dätwyler 51:19 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

OLG Hondrich 5:48 6:54 10:02 12:03 16:14 20:16 25:12 29:58 33:57 37:48 41:21 45:44 49:06 50:19 51:19
5:48 1:06 3:08 2:01 4:11 4:02 4:56 4:46 3:59 3:51 3:33 4:23 3:22 1:13 1:00

17 110 Kurt Mühlethaler 56:37 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
OLG Hondrich 5:04 6:05 8:53 13:00 21:21 25:32 28:59 32:59 37:17 41:37 46:09 50:10 55:08 55:46 56:37

5:04 1:01 2:48 4:07 8:21 4:11 3:27 4:00 4:18 4:20 4:32 4:01 4:58 0:38 0:51
18 123 Heinz Wegmüller 56:45 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

OLG Bern 7:12 8:55 12:58 15:38 19:49 24:09 30:27 35:13 39:30 44:00 48:15 52:35 55:07 55:51 56:45
7:12 1:43 4:03 2:40 4:11 4:20 6:18 4:46 4:17 4:30 4:15 4:20 2:32 0:44 0:54

19 118 Ernst Mischler 56:48 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
- 5:51 7:18 11:20 14:18 18:46 22:42 28:08 32:51 38:20 42:33 45:47 50:27 54:58 55:55 56:48

5:51 1:27 4:02 2:58 4:28 3:56 5:26 4:43 5:29 4:13 3:14 4:40 4:31 0:57 0:53
20 104 Georg Ziltener 1:07:45 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

OLG Galgenen 5:13 6:24 9:06 19:02 22:34 28:03 30:41 35:15 39:35 43:41 49:22 1:01:42 1:05:47 1:06:42 1:07:45
5:13 1:11 2:42 9:56 3:32 5:29 2:38 4:34 4:20 4:06 5:41 12:20 4:05 0:55 1:03

101 Lucie Babel Fehlst 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
CA Rosé 5:06 6:10 9:21 17:32 25:43 30:03 34:30 37:54 41:09 ----- ----- ----- 57:21 58:14 59:08

5:06 1:04 3:11 8:11 8:11 4:20 4:27 3:24 3:15 16:12 0:53 0:54
204 Martin Meuli Fehlst 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

OLG Balsthal-Gäu 4:57 6:01 8:38 12:33 17:20 23:17 26:17 29:38 32:51 ----- 41:23 44:54 47:58 48:41 49:28
4:57 1:04 2:37 3:55 4:47 5:57 3:00 3:21 3:13 8:32 3:31 3:04 0:43 0:47

*184
36:24

115 Rolf Hediger Fehlst 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z
SKOG Fribourg 5:31 6:36 9:17 11:32 14:47 18:12 22:55 ----- 27:17 32:06 36:52 41:11 45:12 46:00 46:52

5:31 1:05 2:41 2:15 3:15 3:25 4:43 4:22 4:49 4:46 4:19 4:01 0:48 0:52
121 Robert Hegi N Ang 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(179) 12(180) 13(181) 14(199) Z

ol.biel.seeland ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 28:56 31:47 37:48 ----- -----
28:56 2:51 6:01

*184
27:27
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit
lang  (18)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 219 Marc Lauenstein 50:06 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(184) 14(171) 15(183)
CO Chenau 3:49 4:58 6:51 10:16 12:23 14:19 15:41 18:43 20:40 23:53 25:47 29:31 30:31 31:50 33:39

3:49 1:09 1:53 3:25 2:07 1:56 1:22 3:02 1:57 3:13 1:54 3:44 1:00 1:19 1:49
16(179) 17(180) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

34:39 36:49 38:34 42:02 42:39 45:19 47:26 49:24 50:06
1:00 2:10 1:45 3:28 0:37 2:40 2:07 1:58 0:42

2 217 Gabriel Lombriser 52:57 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(184) 14(171) 15(183)
OLG Basel 3:57 5:04 7:17 10:08 12:45 14:55 16:32 18:33 20:43 23:30 25:59 29:39 30:36 32:01 33:48

3:57 1:07 2:13 2:51 2:37 2:10 1:37 2:01 2:10 2:47 2:29 3:40 0:57 1:25 1:47
16(179) 17(180) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

34:49 37:42 40:03 44:02 44:49 47:34 50:06 52:12 52:57
1:01 2:53 2:21 3:59 0:47 2:45 2:32 2:06 0:45

3 213 Florian Howald 53:35 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(179) 14(180) 15(183)
OLG Herzogenbuchsee 4:00 4:57 7:02 10:05 12:53 14:57 16:28 18:37 20:54 23:54 26:01 29:45 31:06 33:30 35:29

4:00 0:57 2:05 3:03 2:48 2:04 1:31 2:09 2:17 3:00 2:07 3:44 1:21 2:24 1:59
16(184) 17(171) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

36:28 38:03 40:02 44:56 45:41 48:22 50:48 52:50 53:35
0:59 1:35 1:59 4:54 0:45 2:41 2:26 2:02 0:45

4 203 Simon Schüpbach 54:48 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(184) 14(171) 15(183)
OLV Hindelbank 3:59 5:02 7:03 10:04 12:57 14:53 16:26 20:16 22:32 26:00 28:26 32:13 33:29 35:18 37:03

3:59 1:03 2:01 3:01 2:53 1:56 1:33 3:50 2:16 3:28 2:26 3:47 1:16 1:49 1:45
16(179) 17(180) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

38:54 42:19 44:13 46:54 47:35 49:13 51:33 53:29 54:48
1:51 3:25 1:54 2:41 0:41 1:38 2:20 1:56 1:19

5 208 Thomas Hirter 55:04 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(179) 14(180) 15(183)
OLG Bern/UBOL 4:08 5:05 7:24 10:31 13:53 16:00 17:31 20:41 23:04 25:46 28:24 32:10 33:41 36:35 38:36

4:08 0:57 2:19 3:07 3:22 2:07 1:31 3:10 2:23 2:42 2:38 3:46 1:31 2:54 2:01
16(184) 17(171) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

39:45 41:24 43:15 46:18 47:11 49:21 52:06 54:16 55:04
1:09 1:39 1:51 3:03 0:53 2:10 2:45 2:10 0:48

6 214 Daniel Klauser 55:17 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(184) 14(171) 15(183)
OLG Rymenzburg 4:01 4:59 7:01 8:36 11:13 13:55 17:25 20:15 22:27 25:50 28:30 32:32 33:45 35:25 37:14

4:01 0:58 2:02 1:35 2:37 2:42 3:30 2:50 2:12 3:23 2:40 4:02 1:13 1:40 1:49
16(179) 17(180) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

38:48 41:57 44:03 46:51 47:31 49:56 52:15 54:37 55:17
1:34 3:09 2:06 2:48 0:40 2:25 2:19 2:22 0:40

7 206 Christian Rogenmoser 55:53 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(179) 14(180) 15(183)
FCZ 3:56 5:00 6:57 10:22 12:29 14:25 15:49 18:47 21:00 23:59 25:54 29:44 31:04 33:29 35:34

3:56 1:04 1:57 3:25 2:07 1:56 1:24 2:58 2:13 2:59 1:55 3:50 1:20 2:25 2:05
16(184) 17(171) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

36:31 38:02 40:04 43:58 44:44 47:11 52:30 54:55 55:53
0:57 1:31 2:02 3:54 0:46 2:27 5:19 2:25 0:58

8 202 Beat Schaffner 58:00 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(184) 14(171) 15(183)
OLV Hindelbank/UBOL 3:53 5:03 7:23 8:59 12:16 14:59 18:56 22:17 25:07 27:40 30:21 34:42 35:47 37:27 39:19

3:53 1:10 2:20 1:36 3:17 2:43 3:57 3:21 2:50 2:33 2:41 4:21 1:05 1:40 1:52
16(179) 17(180) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

41:18 43:47 45:55 48:58 50:19 52:34 55:30 57:21 58:00
1:59 2:29 2:08 3:03 1:21 2:15 2:56 1:51 0:39

9 205 Michael Eglin 58:07 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(184) 14(171) 15(183)
bussola ok 4:13 5:10 7:34 9:20 12:14 15:16 19:09 22:22 25:04 27:59 30:28 34:36 35:50 37:31 39:29

4:13 0:57 2:24 1:46 2:54 3:02 3:53 3:13 2:42 2:55 2:29 4:08 1:14 1:41 1:58
16(179) 17(180) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

40:59 43:44 46:00 49:04 49:59 52:26 55:17 57:22 58:07
1:30 2:45 2:16 3:04 0:55 2:27 2:51 2:05 0:45

10 201 Thomas Koenig 1:01:43 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(179) 14(180) 15(183)
OLG Bern 4:43 5:40 8:49 12:05 14:39 17:30 19:28 22:25 25:12 27:46 30:13 34:57 37:47 40:44 43:12

4:43 0:57 3:09 3:16 2:34 2:51 1:58 2:57 2:47 2:34 2:27 4:44 2:50 2:57 2:28
16(184) 17(171) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

44:37 46:26 48:44 52:13 53:21 55:35 58:11 1:00:50 1:01:43
1:25 1:49 2:18 3:29 1:08 2:14 2:36 2:39 0:53

11 209 Beat Roth 1:03:50 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(184) 14(171) 15(183)
OLG Biberist SO 4:02 5:01 7:00 9:23 12:11 15:12 19:11 22:26 25:33 28:06 30:19 34:49 36:06 37:36 39:21

4:02 0:59 1:59 2:23 2:48 3:01 3:59 3:15 3:07 2:33 2:13 4:30 1:17 1:30 1:45
16(179) 17(180) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

41:26 45:36 48:21 51:53 52:44 57:27 1:00:03 1:02:59 1:03:50
2:05 4:10 2:45 3:32 0:51 4:43 2:36 2:56 0:51

12 211 Oliver Santschi 1:04:30 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(184) 14(171) 15(183)
OLG Bern/UBOL 4:30 5:27 7:47 11:23 14:16 17:20 19:10 22:02 24:58 27:52 30:14 35:10 36:23 38:17 40:31

4:30 0:57 2:20 3:36 2:53 3:04 1:50 2:52 2:56 2:54 2:22 4:56 1:13 1:54 2:14
16(179) 17(180) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

42:07 45:34 48:13 51:58 52:55 57:25 1:00:25 1:03:34 1:04:30
1:36 3:27 2:39 3:45 0:57 4:30 3:00 3:09 0:56

13 220 Lars Brönnimann 1:05:41 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(179) 14(180) 15(183)
OLV Hindelbank 4:15 5:06 7:27 8:56 12:34 14:50 19:07 22:11 25:41 28:16 30:23 34:53 37:32 40:10 42:38

4:15 0:51 2:21 1:29 3:38 2:16 4:17 3:04 3:30 2:35 2:07 4:30 2:39 2:38 2:28
16(184) 17(171) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

43:51 48:57 51:18 55:02 56:52 59:29 1:02:14 1:04:48 1:05:41
1:13 5:06 2:21 3:44 1:50 2:37 2:45 2:34 0:53

14 215 Gaudenz Steinlin 1:06:15 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(174) 5(175) 6(173) 7(176) 8(177) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(179) 14(180) 15(183)
UBOL 4:26 5:20 7:33 10:46 13:28 16:42 19:14 22:00 24:45 27:49 30:10 34:50 37:34 40:20 42:41

4:26 0:54 2:13 3:13 2:42 3:14 2:32 2:46 2:45 3:04 2:21 4:40 2:44 2:46 2:21
16(184) 17(171) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

43:56 48:11 51:01 54:17 55:40 1:00:01 1:02:46 1:05:28 1:06:15
1:15 4:15 2:50 3:16 1:23 4:21 2:45 2:42 0:47
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit
lang  (18) (Forts.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

15 218 Christian Gigon 1:08:21 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(179) 14(180) 15(183)
- 4:22 5:15 7:29 9:05 12:52 15:45 19:19 21:48 25:14 28:13 30:34 35:25 37:11 40:09 42:36

4:22 0:53 2:14 1:36 3:47 2:53 3:34 2:29 3:26 2:59 2:21 4:51 1:46 2:58 2:27
16(184) 17(171) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

43:43 45:49 50:30 54:07 56:59 1:01:45 1:05:25 1:07:34 1:08:21
1:07 2:06 4:41 3:37 2:52 4:46 3:40 2:09 0:47

16 212 Roman Troxler 1:15:02 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(179) 14(180) 15(183)
ol norska 4:14 5:07 7:13 9:00 12:00 15:05 19:05 22:19 25:26 28:01 30:17 34:48 37:22 40:19 42:45

4:14 0:53 2:06 1:47 3:00 3:05 4:00 3:14 3:07 2:35 2:16 4:31 2:34 2:57 2:26
16(184) 17(171) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z *178

43:52 48:15 51:00 55:10 56:55 1:01:00 1:10:35 1:13:59 1:15:02 49:43
1:07 4:23 2:45 4:10 1:45 4:05 9:35 3:24 1:03

17 207 Martin Lerjen 1:17:50 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(184) 14(171) 15(183)
UBOL Suisse 4:47 5:48 8:12 10:14 13:06 16:13 20:29 24:09 28:37 32:13 35:32 40:59 43:05 45:03 47:13

4:47 1:01 2:24 2:02 2:52 3:07 4:16 3:40 4:28 3:36 3:19 5:27 2:06 1:58 2:10
16(179) 17(180) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

48:55 53:09 55:46 1:06:14 1:07:20 1:10:37 1:13:38 1:16:50 1:17:50
1:42 4:14 2:37 10:28 1:06 3:17 3:01 3:12 1:00

216 Klas Nilsson Fehlst 1(171) 2(172) 3(173) 4(176) 5(177) 6(173) 7(174) 8(175) 9(173) 10(178) 11(181) 12(183) 13(179) 14(180) 15(183)
ol norska 4:56 5:57 8:33 10:40 13:37 17:42 21:52 25:26 28:52 34:27 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

4:56 1:01 2:36 2:07 2:57 4:05 4:10 3:34 3:26 5:35
16(184) 17(171) 18(183) 19(185) 20(173) 21(175) 22(174) 23(199) Z

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
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